

Bid Tabulation
Wri912432B Nutrient Reduction Wetland Project
Wright County, Iowa
Bid No. 25-01
March 5, 2025 at 3:10 pm

Item No.	Description	Specification No.	Estimated Quantity	Unit	LeRoy & Sons, Inc.		Hammes Bulldozing, inc.		Maier Trenching	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	CS-08	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	Site Clearing and Preparation	IA-01	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Excavation	IA-21/23/26	9,500	CY	\$ 4.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 83,125.00
4A	Structure Seeding	IA-06	2.2	AC	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 550.00
4B	Buffer Seeding	IA-06	2.8	AC	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 700.00
5	Rolled Erosion Control Mat	IA-05	4,930	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,860.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 8,381.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,465.00
6	Class E Riprap	IA-51	143	TN	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,865.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,720.00
7	Straw Wattle, 12" Diam.	IA-05	1,100	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,375.00
8	Stabilized Construction Entrance	IA-05	45	TN	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 225.00
9	Crop Damage	IA-01	--	AC	\$ -	--	\$ -	--	\$ -	--
10	Weed Control	IA-06	--	TBD	\$ -	--	\$ -	--	\$ -	--
Total					\$ 85,150.00	Total	\$ 93,241.00	Total	\$ 96,160.00	

Item No.	Description	Specification No.	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Laser Precision, LLC		B & S Tiling & Excavation, LLC		Empire Excavation	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	CS-08	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Site Clearing and Preparation	IA-01	1	LS	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
3	Excavation	IA-21/23/26	9,500	CY	\$ 6.65	\$ 63,175.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 66,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 57,000.00
4A	Structure Seeding	IA-06	2.2	AC	\$ 320.00	\$ 704.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,640.00
4B	Buffer Seeding	IA-06	2.8	AC	\$ 320.00	\$ 896.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,260.00
5	Rolled Erosion Control Mat	IA-05	4,930	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,930.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 9,613.50	\$ 1.20	\$ 5,916.00
6	Class E Riprap	IA-51	143	TN	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 11,440.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,295.00
7	Straw Wattle, 12" Diam.	IA-05	1,100	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 3,795.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,750.00
8	Stabilized Construction Entrance	IA-05	45	TN	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00
9	Crop Damage	IA-01	--	AC	\$ -	--	\$ -	--	\$ -	--
10	Weed Control	IA-06	--	TBD	\$ -	--	\$ -	--	\$ -	--
Total					\$ 96,180.00	Total	\$ 104,098.50	Total	\$ 107,111.00	

Bid Tabulation
 Wri912432B Nutrient Reduction Wetland Project
 Wright County, Iowa
 Bid No. 25-01
 March 5, 2025 at 3:10 pm

Item No.	Description	Specification No.	Estimated Quantity	Unit	McDowell & Sons Contractors, Inc.		Ludovissy Enterprises		Strutzenberg Farm Drainage & Excavating. LLC	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	CS-08	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	Site Clearing and Preparation	IA-01	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	Excavation	IA-21/23/26	9,500	CY	\$ 5.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 71,250.00
4A	Structure Seeding	IA-06	2.2	AC	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,400.00
4B	Buffer Seeding	IA-06	2.8	AC	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,600.00
5	Rolled Erosion Control Mat	IA-05	4,930	SY	\$ 1.75	\$ 8,627.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,395.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 12,325.00
6	Class E Riprap	IA-51	143	TN	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,865.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 7,007.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 12,870.00
7	Straw Wattle, 12" Diam.	IA-05	1,100	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,400.00
8	Stabilized Construction Entrance	IA-05	45	TN	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,500.00
9	Crop Damage	IA-01	--	AC	\$ -	--	\$ -	--	\$ -	--
10	Weed Control	IA-06	--	TBD	\$ -	--	\$ -	--	\$ -	--
					Total	\$ 111,092.50	Total	\$ 130,192.00	Total	\$ 132,345.00
					Submitted bid of \$112,442.50 had total summation error and corrected bid provided above.					

Item No.	Description	Specification No.	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Rognes Bros. Excavating, Inc.		Hennigar's Construction, LLC		Aaron Crane Construction, LLC	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	CS-08	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
2	Site Clearing and Preparation	IA-01	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,555.00	\$ 20,555.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
3	Excavation	IA-21/23/26	9,500	CY	\$ 6.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 57,000.00
4A	Structure Seeding	IA-06	2.2	AC	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,200.00
4B	Buffer Seeding	IA-06	2.8	AC	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,100.00
5	Rolled Erosion Control Mat	IA-05	4,930	SY	\$ 1.60	\$ 7,888.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,930.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,395.00
6	Class E Riprap	IA-51	143	TN	\$ 175.00	\$ 25,025.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 12,870.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,155.00
7	Straw Wattle, 12" Diam.	IA-05	1,100	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 3,025.00
8	Stabilized Construction Entrance	IA-05	45	TN	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 3,555.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,150.00
9	Crop Damage	IA-01	--	AC	\$ -	--	\$ -	--	\$ -	--
10	Weed Control	IA-06	--	TBD	\$ -	--	\$ -	--	\$ -	--
					Total	\$ 135,525.00	Total	\$ 141,000.00	Total	\$ 143,025.00

Bid Tabulation
 Wri912432B Nutrient Reduction Wetland Project
 Wright County, Iowa
 Bid No. 25-01
 March 5, 2025 at 3:10 pm

Item No.	Description	Specification No.	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Three Oaks Construction, Inc.		Engineer's Estimate	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	CS-08	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Site Clearing and Preparation	IA-01	1	LS	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Excavation	IA-21/23/26	9,500	CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 47,500.00
4A	Structure Seeding	IA-06	2.2	AC	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
4B	Buffer Seeding	IA-06	2.8	AC	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,800.00
5	Rolled Erosion Control Mat	IA-05	4,930	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,790.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 24,650.00
6	Class E Riprap	IA-51	143	TN	\$ 80.00	\$ 11,440.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 25,025.00
7	Straw Wattle, 12" Diam.	IA-05	1,100	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,500.00
8	Stabilized Construction Entrance	IA-05	45	TN	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,925.00
9	Crop Damage	IA-01	--	AC	\$ -	--	\$ -	--
10	Weed Control	IA-06	--	TBD	\$ -	--	\$ -	--
Total						\$ 162,315.00	Total	\$ 119,900.00
					Submitted bid of \$168,375.00 had math error for Item 5 and is corrected as shown.			